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PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO LTD

PAYMENTS MADE ON APRIL 22, 2015

Vendor Name
AL-IMRAN ENTERPRISESAMIN CHOCK
GHAZNI KHEL CARRIAGE COMPANYGHAZNI KHEL
KHALID TRANSPORT COMPANYOFFICE #103 KMC MARKET
LALDIN TRADERSMEHAR RADERS G.T. ROAD
M.FAZAL-E-REHMAN & COMPANYGHALLA MANDI MANDI BAHAUDDIN
MADINA CARRIAGER/O CHAWINDA MOHALLA HAWALI TEHSIL
MALIK JAWED KHANNAYA BAZAR, SKARDU, BALTISTAN
MOHAMMAD SHAFI SONSNEI ABADI JHAMARA MORGHA
N.N CARRIAGE COMPANYH. NO. 98/U
NATIONAL CARRIAGE CO. 1592-SHO1592 SHOPPING CENTRE 1
NEW SAHIWAL CARRIAGE COMPANYH. NO 98-97 BLOCK - Y
SAMI ENTERPRISESPLOT # L-S/65, SHIREEN JINNAH COLON
USMAN AND BROTHERS215-A SHAD BAGH
YADGAR CARRIAGESHADI PURA BAND ROAD

Karachi - Payment upto S No:

Bill Date
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15
09.04.15

154

Remarks



